
:  Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources/ Power FY : 

:  Bangladesh Rural Electrification Board Budget : Development

Tk. 21200.73 lac

Package No Sub-Package No Description of Procurement Package Unit Quantity

Procurement 

Method and 

Type

Contract 

Approving 

authority

Source 

of 

Funds

Estd. Cost 

in            

Lakh Tk.

Time code for 

process

Advertise Pre-

qualification (if 

applicable)

Invite/

Advertise 

Tender

Tender 

Opening
Tender Evaluation

Approval to 

Award

Notification of 

Award

Signing of 

Contract

Total 

time to 

Contract 

Signature

Time for 

Completion of 

Contract

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

1707.42

Planned Dates N/A 17-Dec-19 31-Dec-19 14-Jan-20 21-Jan-20 28-Jan-20 25-Feb-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Dec-19 31-Dec-19 14-Jan-20 21-Jan-20 28-Jan-20 25-Feb-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Dec-19 31-Dec-19 14-Jan-20 21-Jan-20 28-Jan-20 25-Feb-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates
Planned Dates N/A 17-Dec-19 31-Dec-19 14-Jan-20 21-Jan-20 28-Jan-20 25-Feb-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Dec-19 31-Dec-19 14-Jan-20 21-Jan-20 28-Jan-20 25-Feb-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 13-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 13-Mar-17 27-Mar-17 10-Apr-17

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 15-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 13-May-20 10-Jun-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 13-Feb-17 27-Feb-17 13-Mar-17 27-Mar-17 10-Apr-17

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 21-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 18-Nov-20 16-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

1487.68

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

297.00

DNE(E)-C-06-02

Construction of  Residential Building  F-

Type 4-storied building with 6 storied 

foundationl at HQ Complex under 

Chittagong PBS -2 /(Renovation of 2 nos. F- 

Type residential building )

Sqm 1144 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 228.80

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-06

DNE(E)-C-06-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at HQ Complex under 

Chittagong PBS -2 ( 1st floor vertical 

extension with retifitting engg.of existing 

offiice bldg.) & and 115 meter Boundary 

wall at HQ Complex under Chittagong PBS -

2

Sqm 900 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

DNE(E)-C-05-05

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at  Noapara Zonal office under 

Chittagong PBS -2

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-05-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works at Hathazari  Zonal 

Office under Chittagong  PBS-3 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-05-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)  at 

Hathazari  Zonal Office under Chittagong  

PBS-3 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-05-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Hathazari  Zonal Office under 

Chittagong  PBS-3  

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total =

DNE(E)-C-05

DNE(E)-C-05-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Hathazari  Zonal Office 

under Chittagong  PBS-3 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-04-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works at  Kotalipara Zonal 

Office under Gopalganj PBS 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-04-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)   at 

Kotalipara Zonal Office under Gopalganj 

PBS 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-04-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Kotalipara Zonal Office under 

Gopalganj PBS 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-04

DNE(E)-C-04-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Kotalipara Zonal Office 

under Gopalganj PBS 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-03-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at Sonagazi Zonal 

Office under Feni PBS 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-03-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)  at 

Sonagazi Zonal Zonal Office under Feni 

PBS 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-03-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation  at Sonagazi Zonal Zonal Office 

under Feni PBS 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-03

DNE(E)-C-03-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Sonagazi Zonal Office under 

Feni PBS 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-02-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at Chhagalniya Zonal 

Office under Feni PBS 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-02-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)  at 

Chhagalniya Zonal Office under Feni PBS 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-02-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation  at Chhagalniya Zonal Office 

under Feni PBS 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 120.96

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-02

DNE(E)-C-02-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Chhagalniya Zonal Office 

under Feni PBS 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-01-05
Construction of Rest house(Duplex) at at 

HQ complex  under Dhaka PBS-4
Sqm 216 OTM (NCT) Chairman

GOB 394.80

DNE(E)-C-01-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at HQ complex  

under Dhaka PBS-4

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 406.69

DNE(E)-C-01-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type building  (6 storied Residential 

Building   with 6 storied foundation)n  at   

under Dhaka PBS-4

Sqm 987 OTM (NCT) Chairman

391.50

DNE(E)-C-01-02

Construction of Combined  C-Type(Duplex)  

and  D -Type Residential Building( 4 storied  

with 6 storied foundation) at HQ complex  

under Dhaka PBS-4

Sqm 848 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 393.47

Project / Programme Name and Code :Distribution Network Expansion for 100% Rural Electrification ( Dhaka,Mymensingh,Chittagong & Sylhet  Division) 1st Revised 

DNE(E)-C-01

DNE(E)-C-01-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at HQ complex  under Dhaka 

PBS-4 

Sqm 900 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (CIVIL WORKS)

Ministry / Division 2020-2021

Agency

Procuring Entity Name and Code
: Project Director, Distribution Network Expansion for 100% Rural Electrification ( Dhaka,Mymensingh,Chittagong & sylhet  

Division) 1st Revised 



Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 4-Jul-20 18-Jul-20 1-Aug-20 8-Aug-20 15-Aug-20 12-Sep-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 4-Jul-20 18-Jul-20 1-Aug-20 8-Aug-20 15-Aug-20 12-Sep-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

1141.07

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 28-Sep-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 26-Oct-20 23-Nov-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 21-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 18-Nov-20 16-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

1190.42

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 8-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 5-Nov-20 3-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 21-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 18-Nov-20 16-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 4-Jul-20 18-Jul-20 1-Aug-20 8-Aug-20 15-Aug-20 12-Sep-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 15-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 13-May-20 10-Jun-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 21-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 18-Nov-20 16-Dec-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 15-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 13-May-20 10-Jun-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 15-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 13-May-20 10-Jun-20

Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 15-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 13-May-20 10-Jun-20

162.86

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-12-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Choddagram Zonal Office 

under Cumilla PBS -2 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub-Total =

DNE(E)-C-12

DNE(E)-C-12-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Choddagram Zonal Office 

under Cumilla PBS -2

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-11-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works Shahrastri Zonal 

Office under Chandpur PBS -1

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-11-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)  

Shahrastri Zonal Office under Chandpur 

PBS -1

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-11-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at  Shahrastri Zonal Office under 

Chandpur PBS -1

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-11

DNE(E)-C-11-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Shahrastri Zonal Office under 

Chandpur PBS -1

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-10-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at Mirjapur  Zonal 

Office under Tangail PBS 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-10-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)   at 

Mirjapur  Zonal Office under Tangail PBS 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-10-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Mirjapur  Zonal Office under 

Tangail PBS 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-10

DNE(E)-C-10-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Mirjapur  Zonal Office under 

Tangail PBS 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-09-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at Fulbaria Zonal 

Office under Mymensingh  PBS -1

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-09-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)   at 

Fulbaria Zonal Office under Mymensingh  

PBS -1

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-09-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation  at Fulbaria Zonal Office under 

Mymensingh  PBS -1

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-09

DNE(E)-C-09-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Fulbaria Zonal Office under 

Mymensingh  PBS -1

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-08-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at Noapara/Ajmiriganj 

Zonal Office under Habiganj PBS

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-08-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)   at 

Noapara  Zonal Office under Habiganj PBS

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-08-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at  Noapara/Ajmiriganj Zonal 

Office under Habiganj PBS

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub-Total

DNE(E)-C-08

DNE(E)-C-08-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at  Noapara Zonal Office under 

Habiganj PBS

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-07-05

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall,Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works at  Nabiganj Zonal 

Office under Habiganj PBS

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

GOB 88.00

DNE(E)-C-07-04

Construction of  4 -storied   F-Type    

Residential Building  6 storied foundation at  

Nabiganj Zonal Office under Habiganj PBS

Sqm 572 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 228.80

DNE(E)-C-07-03

Construction of  E-Type   Residential 

Building ( 2 -storied with 5 storied 

foundation)   at  Ajmiriganj Zonal Office 

under Habiganj PBS

Sqm 220 OTM (NCT) Chairman

304.07

DNE(E)-C-07-02

Construction of  D - Type Residential 

Building ( 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at  Nabiganj Zonal Office under 

Habiganj PBS

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 162.86

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-07

DNE(E)-C-07-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Nabiganj Zonal Office under 

Habiganj PBS

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

82.40

DNE(E)-C-06-05

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at  Rangunia Zonal office under 

Chittagong PBS -2

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 304.07

GOB 228.80

DNE(E)-C-06

DNE(E)-C-06-04

Construction of C-Type(Duplex) Building 

(2 storied building with 3 storied foundation/ 

1 st floor vertical extension and renovation 

with retrofitting engg.) 

Sqm&

mtr
180&115 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

DNE(E)-C-06-03

Construction of  Residential Building  F-

Type 4-storied building with 6 storied 

foundation at HQ Complex under 

Chittagong PBS -2

Sqm&

mtr
572 OTM (NCT) Chairman

DNE(E)-C-06-02

Construction of  Residential Building  F-

Type 4-storied building with 6 storied 

foundationl at HQ Complex under 

Chittagong PBS -2 /(Renovation of 2 nos. F- 

Type residential building )

Sqm 1144 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 228.80

DNE(E)-C-06



Planned Days 21 14 7 7 28 77 270

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 25-Mar-20 8-Apr-20 22-Apr-20 29-Apr-20 6-May-20 3-Jun-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

1470.72

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 17-Sep-20 1-Oct-20 15-Oct-20 22-Oct-20 29-Oct-20 26-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 300

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 7-Sep-20 21-Sep-20 5-Oct-20 12-Oct-20 19-Oct-20 16-Nov-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 270

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

Planned Dates N/A 30-Sep-20 14-Oct-20 28-Oct-20 4-Nov-20 11-Nov-20 9-Dec-20

Planned Days 14 14 7 7 28 70 365

Actual Dates

1183.62

21200.73

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

Grand Total

DNE(E)-C-17-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works at Banchhrampur 

Zonal Office under Cumilla PBS -3

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-17-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation) at 

Banchhrampur Zonal Office under Cumilla 

PBS -3

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-17-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Banchhrampur Zonal Office 

under Cumilla PBS -3

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-17

DNE(E)-C-17-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Banchhrampur Zonal Office 

under Cumilla PBS -3

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-16-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at  Nabinagar Zonal 

Office under B.Baria  PBS 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-16-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)  at 

Nabinagar Zonal Office under B.Baria  PBS 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-16-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Nabinagar Zonal Office under 

B.Baria  PBS  

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-16

DNE(E)-C-16-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Nabinagar Zonal Office 

under B.Baria  PBS 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-15-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works  at Golapganj Zonal 

Office under Sylhet PBS -1

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-15-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)   at 

Golapganj Zonal Office under Sylhet PBS -1

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-15-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation  at Golapganj Zonal Office under 

Sylhet PBS -1

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 304.07

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-15

DNE(E)-C-15-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Golapganj Zonal Office under 

Sylhet PBS -1

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-14-04

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Eidgaon Zonal office under 

Cox's bazar PBS

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT) Chairman

228.80

DNE(E)-C-14-03

Construction of  F-Type 4 -storied(8 unit) 

building with 6 storied foundation 

foundation  at at HQ complex  under 

Noakhali PBS 

Sqm 572 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 228.80

Chairman GOB 709.05

DNE(E)-C-14-02

Construction of  F-Type 4 -storied(8 unit) 

building with 6 storied foundation 

foundation  at at HQ complex  under 

Noakhali PBS 

Sqm 572 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total = 

DNE(E)-C-14

DNE(E)-C-14-01

Construction of Office Building Cum 

residence House (5 storied building with 5 

storied foundation) at Sonaimuri Zonal 

office  under Noakhali PBS 

Sqm 1630 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-13-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works at Tekerhat Zonal 

Office under Madaripur PBS 

LS 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-13-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)    at 

Tekerhat Zonal Office under Madaripur 

PBS 

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

Chairman GOB 304.07

DNE(E)-C-13-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Tekerhat Zonal Office under 

Madaripur PBS 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

GOB 406.69

Sub Total =

DNE(E)-C-13

DNE(E)-C-13-01

Construction of Office Building Cum Ware 

House (3 storied building with 5 storied 

foundation) at Tekerhat Zonal Office under 

Madaripur PBS 

Sqm 699 OTM (NCT)

DNE(E)-C-12-04

Construction of  Internal Road, Boundary 

Wall, Gate, Security Post, Master Drain, 

Swarage System, Sheded Open Store Yard 

& Other Civil Works at Choddagram Zonal 

Office under Cumilla PBS -2

Nos 1 OTM (NCT) Chairman

162.86

DNE(E)-C-12-03

Construction of combined  E-Type and  F-

Type Residential building  (5 storied  

Building   with 6 storied foundation)   at 

Choddagram Zonal Office under Cumilla 

PBS -2

Sqm 775 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB 310.00

DNE(E)-C-12-02

Construction of Residential Building D -

Type 3- storied building with 5 storied 

foundation at Choddagram Zonal Office 

under Cumilla PBS -2 

Sqm 351 OTM (NCT) Chairman GOB

DNE(E)-C-12


